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APPLIED INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROLAUTOMATION FIRST SEMESTER

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS
21/12/2018 Friday 9:00 AM GENI101 HEALTH, SAFETY ON WORK, HAND TOOLS
26/12/2018 | Wednesday 1:30 P.M IC102 BASIC ELECTRICITY
27/12/2018 Thursday 1:30 P.M MGMI103 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SKILL
29/12/2018 Saturday 1:30 P.M 1IC104 INTRODUCTION TO INSTRUMENTATION
01/01/2019 Tuesday 9:00 AM IC106 FINAL CONTROL ELEMENTS
02/01/2019 | Wednesday 1:30 P.M 1C107 LEVEL MEASUREMENTS
04/01/2019 Friday 9:00 AM IC108 PRESSURE MEASUREMENT
07/01/2019 Monday 9:00 AM 1IC105 BASIC ELECTRONICS

APPLIED INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROLAUTOMATION SECOND SEMESTER

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS ;
20/12/2018 Thursday 1:30 P.M 1C201 BASIC DIGITAL LOGIC TECHNIQUE
22/12/2018 Saturday 9:00 AM 1C202 TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT
24/12/2018 Monday 9:00 AM 1C203 FLOW MEASUREMENTS
27/12/2018 Thursday 9:00 AM 1C205 CONTROL, AUTOMATION, CONTROLLERS
29/12/2018 Saturday 9:00 AM 1C206 CONTROL DEVICES AND APPLICATIONS
31/12/2018 Monday 1:30 P.M 1C207 ELECRICAL/MECHANICAL CONNECTION
02/01/2019 | Wednesday 9:00 AM 1C208 ELECTRICAL/PNEUMATIC POWER SUPPLY
03/01/2019 Thursday 1:30 PM 1C204 INDUSTRIAL CONTROL PANELS
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